
ChapterName Amount QuantityRegistered Teachers Jr. Area 1

Bagley Middle 0 11 Nelson McCracken

Bowdon 0 11 Ryan Ayers

Clear Creek Middle 0 11 Keith Pankey

Fannin County High 120 3 Rhonda Mathews

Fannin County Middle 0 11 Jeff Wilbanks

Gladden Middle 0 6 Scotty Rich

LaFayette 0 9 Michael Gardner; Brandon Ray

LaFayette Middle 0 11 Wendy Matteson

Murray County 0 2 Kip Williams; Katie Lents

North Murray 0 11 Ruby McCracken

Rockmart 300 11 Jeff Hawkins; Bennett Jacobs

Temple 0 11 Richie Farrow

ChapterName Amount QuantityRegistered Teachers Area 1 Sr.

Bowdon 0 11 Ryan Ayers

Fannin County High 120 11 Rhonda Mathews

LaFayette 0 11 Michael Gardner; Brandon Ray

Murray County 0 1 Kip Williams; Katie Lents

North Murray 0 11 Ruby McCracken

Rockmart 300 11 Jeff Hawkins; Bennett Jacobs

Temple 0 11 Richie Farrow

ChapterName Amount QuantityRegistered Teachers Area 2 Jr.

Athens Christian 0 8 Laura Beth Willman

Banks County Middle 12 11 Kellie Daniel

Burney Harris Lyons Middle 0 0 Barbara Saunders

Jackson Trail Christian 0 11 Jimmy Mock

Jefferson City 0 6 David Calloway; Ken Bray

Jefferson Middle 144 11 Taylor (Ginn) Brown

Loganville High 180 11 Rachel  Patrick

Madison County High 48 11 Cindy Jones; Kathrine Bell; Kalie Hall; Deion Latimer

Malcom Bridge Middle 180 11 Brandon Walker

North Oconee 0 6 Tim Griffeth

South Habersham Middle 0 11 Zachary  Dalton

Washington-Wilkes 36 9 Eric Holton; Kyle Wilson; Michael Atkinson

White County High 144 11 Brad Dalton; Dustin Keener; Amanda Keener

ChapterName Amount QuantityRegistered Teachers Area 2 Sr.

Athens Christian 0 11 Laura Beth Willman

Hart County High 0 11 Anna Smith

Jackson County 0 11 Micah Story; Shannon Lawrence

Jefferson City 0 11 David Calloway; Ken Bray

Lincolnton 0 4 Matthew Mayhue

Loganville High 180 11 Rachel  Patrick

Madison County High 48 11 Cindy Jones; Kathrine Bell; Kalie Hall; Deion Latimer

Newton College and Career Academy0 10 Marcus Pollard; Erica  Frost 



North Oconee 0 11 Tim Griffeth

Oconee County High 0 9 Travis Walker

Rabun County 0 8 Clayton Brown; Dillon Parker

Washington-Wilkes 36 11 Eric Holton; Kyle Wilson; Michael Atkinson

White County High 144 11 Brad Dalton; Dustin Keener; Amanda Keener



Cindy Jones; Kathrine Bell; Kalie Hall; Deion Latimer

Eric Holton; Kyle Wilson; Michael Atkinson

Brad Dalton; Dustin Keener; Amanda Keener

Cindy Jones; Kathrine Bell; Kalie Hall; Deion Latimer



Eric Holton; Kyle Wilson; Michael Atkinson

Brad Dalton; Dustin Keener; Amanda Keener


